
 
 

 
      

 
                ​  

    
  

 
             ​  

   

 
 

​  
 

​  
 

​  
 

   
 

  
 

 
  

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.

REVISED 
9-06-2019 

Ronan School District No. 30 
AGENDA

 Regular Meeting  September 9, 2019
 KWH Multipurpose Room  7:00 p.m. 

***************************
 Item Ref. # 

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda Action 
3. Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 8-12-19 Action 1 
4. Staff/Student Presentation 
5. Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced) 
6. Consent Agenda Action 2 

a. Claims Approval for August 2019 
b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule - N/A 
c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A 

7. Correspondence 
Personnel Resignation/Retirement

 Tawna Steele-Pule - Sp. Ed. Paraprofessional 3
 Theresa Hakes - Custodian, RMS 4
 Kris Griffiths - Transportation, Route #17 5
 Jessica Kuntz - Assistant Cook, Food Service 6 

8. Reports 
a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association 
b. Indian Education Committee 
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports 
d. Administration 7 
e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 8 
f. Superintendent 9 

9. Old Business 
Second Reading

 Transportation Handbook Action 10
 Second Reading Policies and Procedures

 1000 Legal Status, Operation, and Organization Action 11
 1100 Organization Action 12
 1111 Election Action 13
 1120 Annual Organization Meeting Action 14
 1310 Adoption and Amendment of Policies Action 15
 1400 Special Meetings Action 16 



 
 

 
             ​  

 
 

​  
 

  
  

 
  

  
 

                               ​  
 

 
                               ​   

 
  

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

​           
  

 
 

  
  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

20

25

30

35

40

45

 1401 Records Available to Public
 1425 Abstentions From Voting
 1513 Management Rights 
2410 High School Graduation Requirements

 5120P Fingerprint Background Handling Procedure 
10.  New Business 

a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020
 Substitute Hiring, List Attached
 *Marsha Breiner - Assistant Baker, Food Service
 Chelsea Adams - Assistant Cook, Food Service
 Rodney First Strike - After School Paraprofessional
 *Neoma Funk - Assistant Cook, Food Service
 Jennifer Barney - Assistant Cook, Food Service
 Shirley Firestone - Sp. Ed. Paraprofessional 
Nestor Mora - Custodian, RMS

 b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020
 Howard Walker - Assistant Boys Basketball Coach, RHS 
Mitchell Wassam - Academic Bowl Coach, RMS

 Suzanne Flint - Speech and Debate Assistant Coach, RHS
 Andrew Luedtke - Head Softball Coach, RHS

 c. First Reading of Policies and Procedures
 2410P High School Graduation Requirements
 1630 Utilization of Montana School Boards Association
 2151 Interscholastic Activities
 2167 Correspondence Courses
 2113 Pre-Kindergarten Programs
 4301 Visitors to Schools

 d. First and Final Reading of Policies and Procedures
 1521 Board-Superintendent Relationship
 2100 School Year Calendar and Day School Calendar
 2162 Section 504
 2000 Goals
 2161 Special Education

 e. Overnight Field Trip Request - BPA, Fairmont Hot Springs (Oct)
 f. Transitional Kindergarten List
 g. Approval of 2019-2020 FFA Traveling Calendar
 h. Reduction in Force Ranking
 i. Approve Trans. Kinder. Bus Routes #16, #22

 11. Adjournment 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

Action 
Action

 Action
 Action
 Action 
Action 
Action 
Action 

Discussion 
Action 
Action 

17 
18 
19 

21 

22 
23 
24 

26 
27 
28 
29 

31 
32 
33 

34 

36 
37 
38 
39 

41 
42 
43 
44 

46 
47 
48

 49 

*Pending Fingerprint Background Check 




