Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regular Meeting September 9, 2019
KWH Multipurpose Room 7:00 p.m.

	Item		<u>Ref. #</u>
1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2.	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3.	Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 8-12-19	Action	1
4.	Staff/Student Presentation		
5.	Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)		
6.	Consent Agenda	Action	2
	a. Claims Approval for August 2019		
	b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule - N/A		
	c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A		
7.	Correspondence		
	Personnel Resignation/Retirement		
	Tawna Steele-Pule - Sp. Ed. Paraprofessional		3
	Theresa Hakes - Custodian, RMS		4
	Kris Griffiths - Transportation, Route #17		5
	Jessica Kuntz - Assistant Cook, Food Service		6
8.	Reports		
	a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
	b. Indian Education Committee		
	c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
	d. Administration		7
	e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		8
	f. Superintendent		9
9.	Old Business		
	Second Reading		
	Transportation Handbook	Action	10
	Second Reading Policies and Procedures		
	1000 Legal Status, Operation, and Organization	Action	11
	1100 Organization	Action	12
	1111 Election	Action	13
	1120 Annual Organization Meeting	Action	14
	1310 Adoption and Amendment of Policies	Action	15
	1400 Special Meetings	Action	16

1401 Records Available to Public	Action	17
1425 Abstentions From Voting	Action	18
1513 Management Rights	Action	19
2410 High School Graduation Requirements	Action	20
5120P Fingerprint Background Handling Procedure	Action	21
10. New Business		
a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020		
Substitute Hiring, List Attached	Action	22
*Marsha Breiner - Assistant Baker, Food Service	Action	23
Chelsea Adams - Assistant Cook, Food Service	Action	24
Rodney First Strike - After School Paraprofessional	Action	25
*Neoma Funk - Assistant Cook, Food Service	Action	26
Jennifer Barney - Assistant Cook, Food Service	Action	27
Shirley Firestone - Sp. Ed. Paraprofessional	Action	28
Nestor Mora - Custodian, RMS	Action	29
b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020		
Howard Walker - Assistant Boys Basketball Coach, RHS	Action	30
Mitchell Wassam - Academic Bowl Coach, RMS	Action	31
Suzanne Flint - Speech and Debate Assistant Coach, RHS	Action	32
Andrew Luedtke - Head Softball Coach, RHS	Action	33
c. First Reading of Policies and Procedures		
2410P High School Graduation Requirements	Action	34
1630 Utilization of Montana School Boards Association	Action	35
2151 Interscholastic Activities	Action	36
2167 Correspondence Courses	Action	37
2113 Pre-Kindergarten Programs	Action	38
4301 Visitors to Schools	Action	39
d. First and Final Reading of Policies and Procedures		
1521 Board-Superintendent Relationship	Action	40
2100 School Year Calendar and Day School Calendar	Action	41
2162 Section 504	Action	42
2000 Goals	Action	43
2161 Special Education	Action	44
e. Overnight Field Trip Request - BPA, Fairmont Hot Springs (Oct)	Action	45
f. Transitional Kindergarten List	Action	46
g. Approval of 2019-2020 FFA Traveling Calendar	Action	47
h. Reduction in Force Ranking	Discussion	48
i. Approve Trans. Kinder. Bus Routes #16, #22	Action	49
11. Adjournment	Action	

^{*}Pending Fingerprint Background Check